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Academic qualifications 

(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title (Optional Entry) 

PhD 1981 University of Dundee, Scotland Department of Education  

Diploma 
Secondary School 

Teacher  

1971 University of Ioannina Department of Classical Studies/ 
School of Philosophy 

 

Diploma 1963 Didascaleion Vellas, Ioannina   

Primary School Teacher 

Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

3/2023 Present University of Nicosia, School of Education Cyprus Emeritus Professor 

09/2010 2/2023 University of Nicosia, School of Education Cyprus Professor 

5/1972 08/2010 University of Ioannina/Psychological 
Laboratory/School of Philosophy/Department of 
Philosophy, Education, Psychology (Section of 

Psychology) 

Greece Assistant/Lecturer, 
Assistant Professor, 
Associate Professor, 

Professor 

09/1971 12/1971 Ministry of Education, Greece Ioannina, Greece Secondary School Teacher 

09/1966 12/1966 Ministry of Education, Greece Ioannina, Greece Primary School Teacher 
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) 

selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. 

Number 

Year Title Other authors Journal and 

Publisher /  

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

 
        1 

 
 
 
2 
 

       3 
   
       4 

 
2020 

 
 
 

2020 
 

         2019 
 
        2022 

 
The Special Inclusive Education 2027 (in 
Greek )(third revised edition) (In Greek) 

 
Psychopathology of Speech and Language (in 

Greek) (third revised edition) 
Learning Styles and Inclusion (Translated 
from English: Author: G. Reid (in Greek 

 
AUTISM: A New Introduction to Psychological 
Theory (Translated  from English: Authors S. 

Watson-Fletcher& F. Happé (In Greek) 

 Book 
 
 

Book 
 

Book 
 

Book 
 
 

            Book 
      

  

5 2013-2016 Rev. Special Education 2020 plus (in Greek)  Book (Monograph)   

6 2009 
2015 
Rev. 

Psychology of Speech and Language. 
Development and Pathology. Dyslexia and 

Speech therapy (in Greek) 

 Book   

7 1999 
2001 
Rev. 

Dyslexia and School (in Greek)  Book   

8 1998 
2003 
Rev. 

Autism: Contemporary Psychological 
Approach (Translated from English:Author: F. 

Happé) (in Greek) 

 Book   
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9 1993 
2003 
Rev. 

Learning Difficulties of the Child and 
Adolescent (in Greek) 

 Book   

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 
      12 

 
 

     
 
       
      13 
 
     
 
      14 
 
 

   

1989 
2003 
Rev. 

 
         1984 
 
 
 
         1994 
 
 
         
 
  
1992 
 
 
 
1995  

Special Education in Greece (1906-1989) 
 (in Greek) 

 
Enchancing the creative potential and self-
esteem of educable  mentally handicapped 

children 
 

 
Aspects of sexuality in Greek adolescents with 

Down syndrome 
 

 
 
 
Special education  in Greece: Historical, 
current and future trends 
 
 
Teachers’ perceptions of adolescent 
behaviour problems in school: Finding from 
Greece 

 Book (Monograph) 
 
 
 

Journal of 
Creative Behavior 

 
 

International 
Journal of 
Adolescent 
Medicine and 
Health 
 
International 
Journal of Special 
Education 
 
International 
Journal of 
Adolescent  
Medicine and 
Health 
 
  

 
 
 
 

  18 (2) 
 
 
 
  7 (3)  
 
 
 
 
 
7 (1) 
 
 
 
8(4) 

 
 
 
 

117-132 
 
 
 

241-248 
 
 
 
 
 

42-49 
 
 
 

271-284 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 
 
  

09/2004-08/2008 Dyslexia: Multilingual Environment and Use 
of New Technology to Cope it/ two-year Master 

Degree postgraduate program 

EEC (all the costs) Prepared and 
submission, Coordinator 

 

 

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1 2018 University of Nicosia / 
Department of Education 

Member of an  International  
Evaluation Committee 

 

2 2015 - 2020 University of Nicosia Coordinator – Disabilities and Mental 
Health Subcommittee –Department 

of Education 

Representative of the Department 
of Education 

3 2014 - 2016 University of Nicosia Member of Senate Representative of the Department 
of Education 

4 2013 - 2014 University of Nicosia Member of Senate Representative of the Department 
of Education 

 


