ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

ΔΙΠΑΕ



N

FORM NUM: 500.1.03

	Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV
University:	University of Nicosia
Surname:	Stasinos
Name:	Dimitrios
Rank/Position:	Emeritus Professor
Faculty:	Education
Department:	Education
Scientific Domain: *	Special Education

* Field of Specialization



ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification	Thesis title (Optional Entry)				
PhD	1981	University of Dundee, Scotland	Department of Education		
Diploma Secondary School Teacher	1971	University of Ioannina	Department of Classical Studies/ School of Philosophy		
Diploma	1963	Didascaleion Vellas, Ioannina			

Primary School Teacher

	Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent						
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position			
From	То	Employer	Location	rostion			
3/2023	Present	University of Nicosia, School of Education	Cyprus	Emeritus Professor			
09/2010	2/2023	University of Nicosia, School of Education	Cyprus	Professor			
5/1972	08/2010	University of Ioannina/Psychological Laboratory/School of Philosophy/Department of Philosophy, Education, Psychology (Section of Psychology)	Greece	Assistant/Lecturer, Assistant Professor, Associate Professor, Professor			
09/1971	12/1971	Ministry of Education, Greece	Ioannina, Greece	Secondary School Teacher			
09/1966	12/1966	Ministry of Education, Greece	Ioannina, Greece	Primary School Teacher			

ΔΙΠΑΕ

ΔΙΠΑΕ ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)						
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2020	The Special Inclusive Education 2027 (in Greek)(third revised edition) (In Greek)		Book		
2	2020	Psychopathology of Speech and Language (in Greek) (third revised edition) Learning Styles and Inclusion (Translated		Book		
3	2019	from English: Author: G. Reid (in Greek		Book		
4	2022	AUTISM: A New Introduction to Psychological Theory (Translated from English: Authors S. Watson-Fletcher& F. Happé (In Greek)		Book		
5	2013-2016 Rev.	Special Education 2020 plus (in Greek)		Book (Monograph)		
6	2009 2015 Rev.	Psychology of Speech and Language. Development and Pathology. Dyslexia and Speech therapy (in Greek)		Book		
7	1999 2001 Rev.	Dyslexia and School (in Greek)		Book		
8	1998 2003 Rev.	Autism: Contemporary Psychological Approach (Translated from English:Author: F. Happé) (in Greek)		Book		



ΔΙΠΑΕ ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

9	1993 2003 Rev.	Learning Difficulties of the Child and Adolescent (in Greek)	Book		
10	1989 2003 Rev.	Special Education in Greece (1906-1989) (in Greek)	Book (Monograph)		
11	1984	Enchancing the creative potential and self- esteem of educable mentally handicapped children	Journal of Creative Behavior	18 (2)	117-132
12	1994	Aspects of sexuality in Greek adolescents with Down syndrome	International Journal of Adolescent Medicine and Health	7 (3)	241-248
13	1992	Special education in Greece: Historical, current and future trends	International Journal of Special Education	7 (1)	42-49
14	1995	Teachers' perceptions of adolescent behaviour problems in school: Finding from Greece	International Journal of Adolescent Medicine and Health	8(4)	271-284



ΔΙΠΑΕ ΦΟΡΕΑΣ ΔΙΑΣΦΑΛΙΣΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ ΤΗΣ ΠΟΙΟΤΗΤΑΣ ΤΗΣ ΑΝΩΤΕΡΗΣ ΕΚΠΑΙΔΕΥΣΗΣ

CYQAA CYPRUS AGENCY OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND ACCREDITATION IN HIGHER EDUCATION

eqar/// enga.

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)							
Ref. Number							
1	09/2004-08/2008	Dyslexia: Multilingual Environment and Use of New Technology to Cope it/ two-year Master Degree postgraduate program	EEC (all the costs)	Prepared and submission, Coordinator			

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)						
Ref. Number	Period	Organization	Title of Position or Service	Key Activities		
1	2018	University of Nicosia / Department of Education	Member of an International Evaluation Committee			
2	2015 - 2020	University of Nicosia	Coordinator – Disabilities and Mental Health Subcommittee –Department of Education	Representative of the Department of Education		
3	2014 - 2016	University of Nicosia	Member of Senate	Representative of the Department of Education		
4	2013 - 2014	University of Nicosia	Member of Senate	Representative of the Department of Education		